
Cable Companies Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
Altice USA Brad Ayers bradley.ayers@alticeusa.com (347) 527-3424 http://alticeusa.com/ Plano TX
Boycom Vision Steve Bell sbell@boycomonline.com (573) 686-9101 http://www.boycom.com/ Poplar Bluff
Cable America Tom Hopfinger thopfinger@cablemo.com (314) 995-4800 http://www.cableamerica.com/ Maryland Heights
Cable One Kenny Wright kenny.wright@cableone.biz (417) 206-3500 www.sparklight.com Joplin
Charter Mike Lodewegen michael.lodewegen@charter.com (816) 222-5439 https://www.spectrum.com/services/missouri Kansas City
Comcast Tom Krewson tom_krewson@cable.comcast.com (816) 795-2203 https://www.xfinity.com/locations/missouri Independence
Mediacom Steve Bennett sbennett@mediacomcc.com (417) 315-8205 https://www.mediacombundledeals.com/Missouri.html Springfield

Electric Cooperatives Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
GoSEMO Loyd Rice loyd@gosemo.com (573) 576-4471 https://www.gosemofiber.com/ Sikeston
Mid-States Services, LLC Troy Slagle tslagle@grundyec.com (800) 279-2249 https://www.mid-states.net/ Trenton
Ralls Technologies Lynn Hodges lhodges@rallstech.org (573) 985-8711 https://rallstech.com/ New London
Callabyte Rob Barnes rbarnes@callawayelectric.com (573) 826-2335 https://www.callabyte.com/ Fulton

Clint Smith csmith@callawayelectric.com (573) 826-2302
Paula Peeper ppeeper@callawayelectric.com (573) 826-2332

GoBEC Laura Holycross lholycross@barryelectric.com (417) 671-0903 https://gobec.net/ Cassville
InterConnect Heather Satterfield lsatterfield@ieca.coop (573) 674-2211 http://www.ieca.coop/interconnect Licking
Pemiscot Dunklin Fiber Jack Davis jack@pemdunk.com (573) 757-6641 https://www.pemiscotdunklinfiber.com/ Bragg City
United Fiber Darren Farnan dfarnan@ueci.coop (816)324-3155 https://unitedfiber.com/ Savannah
Co-Mo Connect John Szymanowski jszymanowski@co-mo.net (660) 433-5521 https://www.co-mo.net/ Tipton
Sho-Me Technologies, LLC Craig Young cyoung@shometech.com (417) 859-2615 https://shometech.com/ Marshfield
FiberPath Technologies, LLC Nancy Gibler ngibler@cpec.net (573) 761-2882 http://www.cepc.net/ Jefferson City

Internet Service Providers Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
Easy Net/Easy Fiber Damian Lemens easynet.mo@gmail.com (660) 343-5239 http://easynetwireless.com Smithton
Gateway Fiber Heath Sellernik heath@gatewayfiber.com (573) 239-1153 https://gatewayfiber.com/ Jonesburg
Google Fiber (866)777-7550 www.fiber.google.com Kansas City
Lumenone Tyler Reynolds tyler@lumenone.com (636)393-3340 https://www.lumenone.com/ Troy
Socket Matt Kohly rmkohly@sockettelecom.com (573) 817-0000 www.socket.net Columbia
Mid MO Micro Computers Brian Stegeman brian.stegeman@midmomicro.com (573) 619-0326 http://www.midmomicro.com/ Bonnots Mill
yondoo Broadband John Long jlong@midatlanticbb.com (410)727-8250 www.yondoobb.com Baltimore

Satellite Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
DirectTV (888) 777-2454 https://www.directv.com/
Dish (888) 653-2869 https://www.dish.com/availability/mo
HughesNet (844) 608-0650 https://www.hughesnetinternet.net/local/Missouri/
Skyway (888) 998-6285 http://www.skywayusa.com/satellite-internet/Missouri
Viasat/Excede Satellite (844) 646-1588 https://www.exede-satellite.com/internet/missouri/
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Telecommunications Companies Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
Alma Communications Company Adolf Heins aheins@almanet.net (660) 674-2297 https://www.almanet.net/ Alma
American Broadband Jane Sutherland jsutherland@americanbb.com (402) 426-6242 https://www.abbmissouri.com/ Blair NE
AT&T Missouri Michael Haynes mh6165@att.com (417) 836-2474 https://engage.att.com/missouri/
Bluebird Network Michael Morey michael.morey@bluebirdnetwork.com (573) 777-4216 https://bluebirdnetwork.com/ Columbia
BPS Lisa Winberry winberry@bpstelephone.com (573) 293-2277 https://www.bpsnetworks.com/ Bernie
Big River Telephone Company kcantwell@bigrivercom.com (855) 244-7483 https://www.bigrivercom.com/ Cape Girardeau
CenturyLink Claudia Sands claudia.a.sands@centurylink.com (573) 341-0476 https://www.centurylink.com/local/mo.html
Chariton Valley Telephone Corp. Kirby Underberg kunderberg@charitonvalley.com (660) 395-7634 https://www.cvalley.net/ Macon
Choctaw Telephone Company Chase Custer ccuster@townes.net (870) 921-5758 http://choctawtel.net/
Citizens Telephone Company Brian Cornelius blc@ctcis.net (660) 584-6520 https://www.ctcis.net/ Higginsville
Consolidated Communications Kevin Kastor kevin.kastor@consolidated.com (936) 788-7420 https://www.consolidated.com/about-us/locations/missouri
Craw-Kan Telephone Cooperative Inc. Craig Wilbert crwilbert@ckt.net (620) 724-8235 https://ckt.net/ Girard KS
Ellington Telephone Company Dee McCormack dmccormack@mcmo.net (573) 663-2000 http://www.mccormacksolutions.com/ Ellington
Farber Telephone Company Charlie Crow ccrow@ftco.net (573) 249-9800 https://www.ftco.net/ Farber
Fidelity Telephone Company John Colbert john.colbert@fidelitycommunications.com (573) 468-1287 http://www.fidelitycommunications.com/ Sullivan
Goodman Telephone Company Brian Mitchell jaybird61@sgobroadband.com (417) 364-7214 https://sgobroadband.com/ Seneca
Granby Telephone Company Jon Stouffer jon@neosho.net (417) 472-5515 https://gtcbroadband.net/ Grandby
Green Hills Telephone Corp. David Adams dadams@ghtc.com (660) 644-5411 https://www.greenhills.net/ Breckenridge
GRM Networks Ron Hinds rhinds@grm.net (660) 748-2220 https://www2.grm.net/ Princeton
IAMO Telephone Company Tom Steinolfson toms@iamotelephone.com (712) 583-3234 https://www.iamotelephone.com/ Burlington Junction
Kingdom Telephone Company Renee Reeter rreeter@kingdomtelco.com (573) 386-2241 http://kingdomtelco.com/ Auxvasse
Le-Ru Telephone Company Robert Hart hartb@leru.net (417) 628-3844 http://www.leru.net/ Stella
LTC Networks Ron Hinds rhinds@grm.net (660) 748-2220 https://www2.grm.net/contact-us/ Bethany
Mark Twain Rural Telephone Co. Jim Lyon jlyon@marktwain.coop (660) 423-5211 https://portal.marktwain.net/ Hurdland
McDonald County Telephone Co. Ross Babbitt rbabbitt@olemac.net (417) 223-4313 https://olemac.net/ Pineville
Miller Telephone Company David Rose drose@millertelephone.com (417) 452-3201 http://www.millertel.net/ Miller
Mo Kan Dial Inc. Chase Custer ccuster@townes.net (870) 921-5758 http://mokandial.net/
New Florance Telephone Co. Garrin Bott garrin@directcom.com (208) 479-8228 https://missouricom.co/ New Florence
New London Telephone Company Garrin Bott garrin@directcom.com (208) 479-8228 https://missouricom.co/ New London
Northeast Missouri Rural Tel. Co. Michele Gillespie mvan@nemr.net (660) 874-4111 https://www.nemr.net/ Green City
Northwest Missouri Cellular Roger Bundridge roger@nwmcell.com (660) 582-3334 http://www.nwmcell.com/ Maryville
Orchard Farm Telephone Company Garrin Bott garrin@directcom.com (208) 479-8228 https://missouricom.co/ Orchard Farm
Oregon Farmers Mutual Tel. Co. Chase Custer ccuster@townes.net (870) 921-5758 http://ofmlive.net/ Oregon
Otelco Mid-Missouri LLC Todd Wessing twessing@iland.net (660) 834-7026 https://www.otelco.com/ Pilot Grove
Ozark Telephone Company Jay Mitchell jaybird61@sgobroadband.com (417) 776-2211 https://sgobroadband.com/ Seneca
Peace Valley Telephone Co. Kelly Bosserman pvtelco@pvtelephone.com (417) 277-5550 https://pvbroadband.com/ Peace Valley
Rock Port Telephone Company Michael Goins mgoins@mwdata.net (816) 744-5311 https://rpt.coop/ Rock Port
Seneca Telephone Company W. Jay Mitchell jaybird61@sgobroadband.com (417) 776-2247 https://sgobroadband.com/ Seneca
Steelville Telephone Exchange Kevin Ancell kancell@misn.com (573) 775-2111 http://www.steelvilletelephone.com/ Steelville
Stoutland Telephone Company Garrin Bott garrin@directcom.com (208) 479-8228 https://missouricom.co/ Stoutland
Verizon Communications Michael McDermott michael.mcdermott@verizonwireless.com (847) 706-2648 https://www.verizon.com/about/
Windstream Communications Trent Fellers trent.fellers@windstream.com (402) 219-9385 https://www.windstream.com/siteselector
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Wireless Internet Service Providers (WISP) Contact E-Mail Phone Number Website Located
Adrenaline Internet (888) 662-0777 www.adrenalineinternet.net Kansas City
Air Fiber, LLC Jared Murphy murphylawncare@gmail.com Palmyra
AirLink Rural Broadband, LLC John McNail john@airlinkrb.com (660) 772-4566 www.airlinkrb.com Salisbury
Aire Communications Group, Inc. Mark Ivie (855) 943-8247 www.aireinternet.com Webb City
AiroNet (636) 239-7770 www.aironet.co Washington
Alsat Wireless Alan Luelf (573) 564-2031 ext. 4 www.alsatwireless.com Montgomery City
BlueBit Networks, LLC support@bluebitnetworks.com (573) 355-5381 www.bluebitnetworks.com Billings
BPS Networks David Carson dcarson@bpsnetworks.com (800) 785-8630 www.bpsnetworks.com Bernie
Element Wireless, LLC Darrell Mosier (573) 415-0580 www.elementwireless.co Fisk
Internet and Communication Associates of Northern 
Missouri, LLC (816) 632-4188 www.northmo.net Cameron
KCCoyote Inc. Tony Holland tony@isotech-inc.com (816) 866-3028 www.kccoyote.com Trimble
KCWEB, Inc. Todd Hanifl toddhanifl@gmail.com (816) 540-6348 Kansas City
Jump Wireless, LLC Owen Ray Gingerich owenrayg@jumpwireless.net (660) 973-0601 www.jumpwireless.us Jamesport
Liberty Link Jason Conley jason.conley@liberty-link.com (816) 207-2007 www.liberty-link.com Holden
Mercury Wireless Austin Adolphson (800) 354-4915 www3.mercurywireless.com Kansas City
Nexus Air Fiber, Inc. Stephen Howe info@nexusairfiber.com (816) 379-6633 www.nexusairfiber.com Oak Grove
RadioWire.net Nathan Whittacre nathan@stimulustech.com (573) 659-7950 www.radiowire.net Jefferson City
Rocket Connect, LLC support@rocketconnet.com (660) 383-1980 www.rocketconnect.net Clinton
Total Highspeed Internet Solutions Kelley Lace Klace@totalhighspeed.net (417) 851-1107 x7001 www.totalhighspeed.com Nixa
Wisper Mark Albertyn malbertyn@wisperisp.com (800)765-7772 www.wisperisp.com Mascoutah IL
Won Communications, LLC support@woncom.net (417) 551-9434 www.woncom.net Springfield

*Don’t see a broadband company on this list or an edit needs to be made, reach out to timothy.arbeiter@ded.mo.gov. 1/16/20 Last updated
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